Samstag

Sonntag

Samstag

Sonntag

Samstag

Sonntag

Samstag

Samstag

Sonntag

Samstag

Sonntag

Samstag

Sonntag

11.01.2020

12.01.2020

18.01.2020

19.01.2020

25.01.2020

26.01.2020

01.02.2020

08.02.2020

09.02.2020

15.02.2020

16.02.2020

22.02.2019

23.02.2019

Wochendienst:

12.01-18.01
19.01-25.01
26.01-01.02
02.02 - 08.02
09.02 - 15.02
16.02 - 22.02
23.02-29.02

Ministrantenplan vom 11.01. — 23.02.2020

19.00Uhr

10.00Uhr

19.00Uhr

10.00Uhr

19.00Uhr

10.00Uhr

19.00Uhr

19.00Uhr

10.00Uhr

19.00Uhr

10.00Uhr

19.00Uhr

10.00Uhr

Weiderer S. — Stadler E.

Kopp Ve. — Listl V.

Kopp Va. — Gigl Lu.

Listl V. — Kopp Ve.

Kopp Vi. —Kopp A.

Stadler M. — GeilR A.

Hartl Lu. — Probst

Aulinger — Loffelmann J.

Gigl T. —Stadler E.

Kopp Va — Kopp Ve.

Weiderer S. — Listl V.

Gigl Lu. — Kopp Vi.

Geild A. — Aulinger

Weiderer S. — Weiderer M.
Gigl T. — GeilR A.

Kopp F. —Kopp Ve.

Kopp Va. — Kopp Vi.
Stadler E. — Stadler M.
Kopp A. —Hartl L.

Gigl L. — Probst

Hausler — Gigl J.

Ebner — Loffelmann M.

Kopp F. — SR

Wallner — Fuchs Li.

Weiderer M. — Loffelmann L.

Geil3 S. — P6hn

Kopp F. —SUR

Wallner — Fuchs Li.

Hartl — Fuchs Lu.

Weiderer M. — L6ffelmann L.

Ebner — Hausler

Wallner —SufR

Hanus — Loffelmann M.



